1/12/2026

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales

1 $42.00
2 $30.00
4 $22.00
5 $103.00

$197.00

$197.00

Winners

$60.00
$0.00
$1.00
$5.00

$66.00

$66.00

TR

Hold
($18.00)
$30.00
$21.00
$98.00

$131.00

$131.00

ntOfSales
21.31
15.22
11.16
52.28

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.16
0.11
0.08
0.36

0.71



